6-90 Volume 2 * Oregon Vital Statistics Report 1996

TABLE 6-38.
UNINTENTIONAL DEATHS DUE TO DROWNINGS OCCURRING IN OREGON,
BY SEX, AGE, COUNTY OF INJURY, AND MANNER OF DROWNING, 1996

DEMOGRAPHIC
CHARACTERISTICS

RECREATION
NON-RECREATION
FALL INTO
WATER
SWIMMING

& NOT STATED

BATHTUB
POOL

TOTAL
BOATING

TOTAL 58 8
SEX
MALE 46 8 15 2
FEMALE 12 - 2 -
AGE
<1
1-4
5-14
15-17

[y

7 2 7

u
—
O

N Ol
u
=
[y

-
NN O
|_.-ll>

|li)|—h|
HCIJ\I\Jl

18-19
20-24
25-34
35-44

NN NG
- 1

NWWww

[ SO
1

N R =

NRER =N

45-54
55-64
65-74 1 - - - - -
75+ - - - - - - -
COUNTY
BAKER
CLACKAMAS
CLATSOP
CO0S
CROOK
DESCHUTES

(@2 BN
N W
[
1

= N
1 1
=N =

N
1
[ Sy S|
1
N

R NEFEENO R
-
1
1
1
1

DOUGLAS
JACKSON
JEFFERSON
JOSEPHINE
KLAMATH
LANE

WhRRRANP
1 1

Wi RrpR I R
1
1
1
1

LINCOLN
LINN
MARION
MULTNOMAH
POLK
TILLAMOOK

R NOUOWWU
o
=1 Wi =N
|
1 = N R
[ S|
Rk, Wdh W

UMATILLA
UNION
WASCO
WASHINGTON
NOTE: Boating includes all unintentional drownings resulting from boating mishaps but not deaths
resulting from voluntarily jumping from a boat. Recreation includes water skiing, scuba diving, playing in

water, etc. Non-recreation includes the (attempted) rescue of another person and other non-recreational
swimming. Only counties with at least one drowning death are shown.

1 - - - -
- 1 - - -

N WR
N T N R




