TABLE 6-38.
UNINTENTIONAL DEATHS DUE TO DROWNINGS OCCURRING IN OREGON, BY SEX, AGE, COUNTY OF INJURY, AND MANNER OF DROWNING, 1996

DEMOGRAPHIC CHARACTERISTICS	TOTAL	BOATING	RECREATION	NON-RECREATION	ватнтив	FALL INTO WATER	SWIMMING POOL & NOT STATED
TOTAL	58	8	17	2	7	5	19
SEX							
MALE	46	8	15	2	5	5	11
FEMALE AGE	12	-	2	-	2	-	8
<1	-	-	_	-	-	_	_
1-4 5-14 15-17	5 12 2	1 - -	- 4 1	- - -	1 2 -	1 - -	2 6 1
18-19 20-24 25-34 35-44	5 7 7 7	- - 1 1	3 3 3 2	- 1 1 -	- 1 - -	- 1 1 2	2 1 1 2
45-54 55-64 65-74 75+	7 5 1 -	3 2 - -	1 - -		2 1 -	1 1 1	1 2 1
COUNTY							
BAKER CLACKAMAS CLATSOP COOS CROOK DESCHUTES	1 6 2 1 2 1	1 1 1 1	- 2 - - 1	1	1 1 -		- 2 - - -
DOUGLAS JACKSON JEFFERSON JOSEPHINE KLAMATH LANE	4 2 1 1 1 3	1 - - - -	1 - 1 1 - 3	1 - - - -	1 - - - -	- 2 - - 1 -	- - - - -
LINCOLN LINN MARION MULTNOMAH POLK TILLAMOOK	5 3 6 9 2 1	- - 1 -	2 1 - 3 - 1	-	- 1 2 1	- 1 1 - -	3 1 4 3 1
UMATILLA UNION WASCO WASHINGTON	1 3 1 2	- 1 - -	- - 1 -	- - -	- - -	- - -	1 2 - 2

NOTE: Boating includes all unintentional drownings resulting from boating mishaps but not deaths resulting from voluntarily jumping from a boat. Recreation includes water skiing, scuba diving, playing in water, etc. Non-recreation includes the (attempted) rescue of another person and other non-recreational swimming. Only counties with at least one drowning death are shown.